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20180127 NEW CONSTR 0 06/04/2018

20120135 MH MOVE-ON 0 09/24/2012

20120080 DEMOLITION 0 05/29/2012

87-725 N/A 1,000 02/20/1987

2019HX Base Yr

37130 SOUTH PINE ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 03 DIST HI 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 1,670 147.3600 125.26 209,184 2004 2004 0 0 0 48.00 52.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2012 1,620 105,519

UOP 200 25 2022 50 3,257

1,820 1,670 108,776

BAS=[YR=2012;ORIG=0,0] W40 W20 S27 E60 N27 $
UOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-60,-10] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
.

BAS
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4020

27

60

27

UOP
2022

20

10

20

10

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 22 28 90.00 SF 3.12 3.12 100 1986 1986 3 47 132

2 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 24 22 528.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2022 93 4,910

5,042

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 - 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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2019HX Base Yr

37130 SOUTH PINE ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,060 108.0882 142.68 151,241 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

2 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2019 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 2018 1,050 146,069

FOP 32 30 2018 10 1,391

1,082 1,060 147,460

BAS=[YR=2018] W35 S30 E14 FOP=[YR=2018] S4 E8 N4 W8$ E21
N30$.
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